
Rigoberto Rios Leon 5510334895
4.03 kW 15 de Abril de 2024

1F 736190813041

818 kW/h $ 3,365

7 891 kW/h $28

99.15 % BIMESTRE $ 3,337

$20,192.76 MXN $170.94 MXN $20,021.82 MXN

575 W 7 19.6 m 2

RETORNO DE INVERSIÓN: 16.2 AÑOS



Propuesta 1 15 de Abril de 2024 30 de Abril de 2024

# 20240002

Rigoberto Rios Leon  
5510334895

rigoberto.rios@corp-mx.com

7 Seraphon Bifacial 575W

1

Subtotal $ 279,656.16

IVA $ 44,744.99

TOTAL (MXN) $ 324,401.15



1 $ 20,192.76 $ 170.94 $ 0.00 $ 20,021.82 $ 20,021.82 $ -304,379.33

2 $ 20,798.54 $ 176.07 $ 0.00 $ 20,622.47 $ 20,622.47 $ -283,756.85

3 $ 21,422.50 $ 181.35 $ 0.00 $ 21,241.15 $ 21,241.15 $ -262,515.70

4 $ 22,065.17 $ 186.79 $ 0.00 $ 21,878.38 $ 21,878.38 $ -240,637.32

5 $ 22,727.13 $ 192.39 $ 0.00 $ 22,534.73 $ 22,534.73 $ -218,102.58

6 $ 23,408.94 $ 198.17 $ 0.00 $ 23,210.78 $ 23,210.78 $ -194,891.81

7 $ 24,111.21 $ 204.11 $ 0.00 $ 23,907.10 $ 23,907.10 $ -170,984.71

8 $ 24,834.55 $ 210.23 $ 0.00 $ 24,624.31 $ 24,624.31 $ -146,360.39

9 $ 25,579.58 $ 216.54 $ 0.00 $ 25,363.04 $ 25,363.04 $ -120,997.35

10 $ 26,346.97 $ 223.04 $ 0.00 $ 26,123.93 $ 26,123.93 $ -94,873.42

11 $ 27,137.38 $ 229.73 $ 0.00 $ 26,907.65 $ 26,907.65 $ -67,965.77

12 $ 27,951.50 $ 236.62 $ 0.00 $ 27,714.88 $ 27,714.88 $ -40,250.88

13 $ 28,790.05 $ 243.72 $ 0.00 $ 28,546.33 $ 28,546.33 $ -11,704.56

14 $ 29,653.75 $ 251.03 $ 0.00 $ 29,402.72 $ 29,402.72 $ 17,698.16

15 $ 30,543.36 $ 258.56 $ 0.00 $ 30,284.80 $ 30,284.80 $ 47,982.96

16 $ 31,459.66 $ 266.32 $ 0.00 $ 31,193.34 $ 31,193.34 $ 79,176.30

17 $ 32,403.45 $ 274.31 $ 0.00 $ 32,129.14 $ 32,129.14 $ 111,305.45

18 $ 33,375.56 $ 282.54 $ 0.00 $ 33,093.02 $ 33,093.02 $ 144,398.46

19 $ 34,376.82 $ 291.01 $ 0.00 $ 34,085.81 $ 34,085.81 $ 178,484.27

20 $ 35,408.13 $ 299.74 $ 0.00 $ 35,108.38 $ 35,108.38 $ 213,592.66

21 $ 36,470.37 $ 308.74 $ 0.00 $ 36,161.63 $ 36,161.63 $ 249,754.29

22 $ 37,564.48 $ 318.00 $ 0.00 $ 37,246.48 $ 37,246.48 $ 287,000.77

23 $ 38,691.42 $ 327.54 $ 0.00 $ 38,363.88 $ 38,363.88 $ 325,364.65

24 $ 39,852.16 $ 337.36 $ 0.00 $ 39,514.79 $ 39,514.79 $ 364,879.44

25 $ 41,047.72 $ 347.49 $ 0.00 $ 40,700.24 $ 40,700.24 $ 405,579.68


